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LIST OF IOWA LEAD TRAINING PROVIDERS 
OCTOBER 2015 

 
Al Hinrickson 
Al Hinrickson 
316 NW 9th St. 
Pocahontas, IA 50574 
(712) 358-0533 
alannita@mediacombb.net 
(Courses available statewide) 
 

 
Interfaith Housing Ltd 
Todd Theis 
519 Tremont Ave  
Davenport, IA 52803 
(563) 324-1483 
interfaithhousingltd@yahoo.com 
(Courses available statewide) 
 

Alloy Specialty 
Darwin Rohde 
5850 Wenninghoff Road 
Omaha, NB 68134 
(712) 388-8833 
darwin@alloy-specialty.com 
www.alloy-specialty.com 
(Courses available statewide) 
 
Bettendorf Home Repair & Remodeling Inc. 
Lenny Wilkinson 
3221 State Street 
Bettendorf, IA 52722 
(563) 355-8449 
lenny@bettendorfhomerepair.com 
(Courses available statewide) 
 
City of Cedar Rapids 
Art R. Anderson 
Lynn County Public Health 
501 13th Street NW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 
(319) 892-6059 
aanderson@cedar-rapids.org 
http://www.cedar-rapids.org 
 

Iowa Lead Safety Training Inc.  
Jamie Papian 
4725 Merle Hay Road #212 
Des Moines, IA 50322 
(515) 331-1690 
Jamie@iowaleadsafety.com 
www.iowaleadsafety.com 
(Courses available statewide) 

 
MD Construction, LLC 
Steve Gust 
1609 N Ankeny Blvd 
Ankeny, IA 50023 
(515) 965-3457 
steve@mdconstructionllc.com 
(Courses available statewide) 
 
Midwest Institute Training Inc. 
Dave Johnson 
10731 Mockingbird Drive  
Omaha, NB 68127 
(402) 505-294 
safetydave@midwesttrainingsite.com 
http://www.midwesttrainingsite.com 
 

Hawkeye Community College 
Celia Even  
1501 E. Orange Rd. 
Waterloo, IA 50704-8015 
(319) 296-2320 
celia.even@hawkeyecollege.edu 
www.hawkeyecollege.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Polk County Health Department 
Laurie Gust 
5885 NE 14th St. 
Des Moines, IA 50313 
(515) 286-3303 
laurie.gust@polkcountyiowa.gov 
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MSA Professional Services 
Elizabeth Kemp 
400 Ice Harbor Dr. Suite 110 
Dubuque, IA 52001  
(563) 582-3973 
ekemp@msa-ps.com 
http://www.msa-ps.com 
(Courses available statewide) 
 
 
North East Iowa Community College 
Phil Anderson 
680 Main St.  Suite 100 
Dubuque, IA 52001 
(563) 557-8271 
(319) 296-2320, Ext. 3014 
arensdop@nicc.edu 
www.nicc.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Siouxland Safety Services 
Tom Anderson 
1951 Leech Avenue, Suite 102 
Sioux City, IA 51106 
712-255-5485 
t.anderson@keepsiouxlandsafe.com 
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